FALLING TRIO alu pol
DC02-4

TECHNISCHE DATEN
Fassung / Leuchtmittel
Montageart
Lichtaustritt
Leuchtenbetriebswirkungsgrad
Lichtstrom (gesamt)
Farbtemperatur
CRI (Ra)
Ausstrahlungswinkel
Weil3eindruck
Werkstoff des Gehauses
Nennspannung von/bis
Netzfrequenz
Leistungsaufnahme
Betriebsgerat
Betriebsgerét enthalten
Schutzklasse
Dimmbar
Durchmesser
Breite Deckenprofil
Pendellange von/bis
Nettogewicht
Brandschutz "F"

Anzahl der Leuchtenkdpfe
Energieeffizienz

LED
Deckenaufbau
direkt

100 %

3x 540 Im
2700 K
>90

41°

warm white
Aluminium
220-240 V
50/60 Hz
3x13' W
Treiber

Ja

1l

Ja

80 mm
57,6 mm
-/2500 mm
3,80 kg

Ja

3

A - A++

max. 200cm

| 110cm |

/%
| yhsn

8cm
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